BORILLA oPORTS

Bench Universal (30000008)




“BUORILLA oPORTS

Nut: (M8) Nut: (M10) Washer: (¢10)  Washer: (#8)
29x 16x
Hex Bolt:(MlO*lZO}mM . Hex Bolt: (M8%40)
R ()
2X - 4x
Hex Bolt: (M10%65) Hex Bolt <M10*55>
I
16x X
Hex Bolt: (M10%45) Hex Bolt: (M8%45) Hex Bolt: (M10%20)
O R
4x
Spanner

Hex Bolt: (M8%20)

O O




“PhLORILLA oPORTS

Dimensions complete: 165 cm x 71 cm (139 cm include Butterfly) x 128 (max) cm
Maximum loading: 280KG




-

r\
"

Nut (M10) —-8PCS

Hex Bolt (M10%65)—-8PCS

©

Washer (910)—16PCS

)

(




2 e
®
0

=

©

0
©

/

'é}
<
|| |28
o
RN
o =
=
T /N
iy (©)
L] N/
Hex Bolt (M10%65)—-4PCS Nut (M10) —6PCS

=

b

mm - (©)

Hex Bolt (M10%45)-2PCS Washer (¢10)-10PCS




Knob




i

|

4 Hex Bolt (M10%65)—2PCS

Hex Bolt (M10%45)-2PCS Washer (¢10) -6

VAY

N

(©)

\
Nut (M10) -4PCS




M10X20 10 %

Hex Bolt (M10%20)-4PCS
r\
N/
Nut (M10) —4PCS
Washer (910) —8PCS

47,/,
W\
//

A
NI N~
I

/,

o—-——
\ M10X20 @10
[ o //,

A\

/ ..... ) /.

M10X20 @10
0o--—4

ﬁl@%-l. o >

M10X20 @10




Hex Bolt (M10%65)—-1PCS

Washer (910) —2PCS

)

r\
NN
Nut (M10) —1PCS




o

Vi

- Hex Bolt (M8*45)—-2PCS

7N
Y.

Nut (M8) —2PCS  Washer (#8) —4PCS




VAN \aY

Washer (¢10) —4PCS

Hex Bolt (M10%120)-2PCS

<>
v/

Nut (M10) —-2PCS




AL

9 Hex Bolt (M8%40)-4PCS

Washer (¢8) —4PCS

- \
M8X40 98 ° \\\




Hex

BoTt (M8*20)-4PCS
Washer (¢8) —4PCS

10




<———:
p——=9

T

Hex Bolt (M10%55)—-2PCS

W@

Hex Bolt (M8+%20)-4PCS Washer (#8) —4PCS

©
@

Nut (M10)-2PCS  Washer (¢10)-4PCS




12

Foan

|

———

—
—

<
<
<

X~

N
©

N
Nut (M10) -1PCS

Hex Bolt (M10%65)—1PCS

Washer (¢10)—-2PCS

poan -

Foan




Uia o 1np




Hex Bolt (M10%55)-1PCS

©

Nut (M10) -1PCS  Washer (¢#10)-2PCS




